Approved Proposals

From 11/19/2019 - 11/20/2019

New Course

Log
Number

10396-
2018

10586-
2018

10399-
2018

10393-
2018

10511-
2018

10392-
2018

10585-
2018

10744-
2019

10757-
2019

10398-
2018

10391-
2018

10395-
2018

10394-
2018

Program

Code
CD 495

CD 410

CD 419

CD 381

BIO 396

CD 281

CD 401

Title

Applied Food and Nutrition Capstone

Nutrition Care Delivery: Assessment,
Implementation, and Evaluation

Clinical Nutrition Practicum

Design Thinking in Applied Food
and Nutrition

Laboratory Assistant in Genetics

Advocacy in Food and Nutrition

Emerging Issues in Food and
Nutrition

AFN 416 Applied Food and Culinary Science

CD 460

CD 418

CD 300

CD 417

CD 400

Nutrition Education with Vulnerable
Populations

Community Nutrition Practicum
Food Protection Management
Food Service Practicum

Applied Medical Nutrition Therapy

Credits

Details

New Capstone
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Elective
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course



New Program

The UCC and the Office of the Provost supports this new program. Additional review and
approval is needed by the Board of Trustees, and additional review may be needed by external

groups. Contact the Office of the Provost with questions.

Log

Number Title
10397- . o
2018 Applied Food and Nutrition

Authors Name
MacQuillan, Libby
Sass, Georgette

Email
macquile@gvsu.edu
sassg@gvsu.edu
vogelzjo@gvsu.edu

Vogelzang, Jody

Program Level Details

New Major or

Undergraduate Graduate Program
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