Approved Proposals

From 11/19/2019 - 11/20/2019

New Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
10396- 2018	CD 495	Applied Food and Nutrition Capstone	3	New Capstone Course
10586- 2018	CD 410	Nutrition Care Delivery: Assessment, Implementation, and Evaluation	4	New Required Course
10399- 2018	CD 419	Clinical Nutrition Practicum	3	New Required Course
10393- 2018	CD 381	Design Thinking in Applied Food and Nutrition	3	New Required Course
10511- 2018	BIO 396	Laboratory Assistant in Genetics	1	New Elective Course
10392- 2018	CD 281	Advocacy in Food and Nutrition	1	New Required Course
10585- 2018	CD 401	Emerging Issues in Food and Nutrition	2	New Required Course
10744- 2019	AFN 416	Applied Food and Culinary Science	3	New Required Course
10757- 2019	CD 460	Nutrition Education with Vulnerable Populations	3	New Required Course
10398- 2018	CD 418	Community Nutrition Practicum	3	New Required Course
10391- 2018	CD 300	Food Protection Management	3	New Required Course
10395- 2018	CD 417	Food Service Practicum	2	New Required Course
10394- 2018	CD 400	Applied Medical Nutrition Therapy	3	New Required Course

New Program

The UCC and the Office of the Provost supports this new program. Additional review and approval is needed by the Board of Trustees, and additional review may be needed by external groups. Contact the Office of the Provost with questions.

Log Number	Title	Program Level	Details
10397- 2018	Applied Food and Nutrition	Undergraduate	New Major or Graduate Program

Authors Name	Email
MacQuillan, Libby	macquile@gvsu.edu
Sass, Georgette	sassg@gvsu.edu
Vogelzang, Jody	vogelzjo@gvsu.edu